
MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN

10.30Balloon Tennis 
11.00 Exercise to Music 
2.00 Word Games

10.30 Word Games 
2.00 Social Tea and singing

10.30 Balloon Tennis 
11.00Catholic Service 
2.00 Words

10.30 Exercise To Music 
11.00 Balloon Tennis 
1.00 Bus Brooklyn 
  
  
 

10.30 Word Games  
2.00 Ross Hamilton performs

10.30 Exercise To music 
11.00 Balloon tennis 
1.00 Bus Palm beach

10.30 Word Games 
2.00 Balloon Tennis and 
Singing

10.30Balloon Tennis 
11.00 Exercise to Music 
1.30 Grant Newsome performs

10.30 Word Games 
2.00 Cooking Pikelets

10.30 Balloon  Tennis 
11.00 Catholic Service 
2.00 Social tea andQuizzes 
 

10.30 Exercise To Music 
11.00 Balloon Tennis 
1.00 Bus Balmoral

10.30 Words Games  
2.00 Craig Performs

10.30 Exercise To music 
11.00 Balloon tennis 
1.00  Bus Dobroyd

10.30 Music Therapy 
MENS BBQ 
 2.00 Word Games

 10.30Balloon Tennis 
11.00 Exercise to Music 
2.00 Cooking Pikelets

10.30 Word Game 
2.00 Name That Tune- 
Singalong

10.30 Balloon Tennis 
11.00 Catholic Service 
2.00 Reminiscing  through the 
ages 

10.30 Exercise To Music 
11.00 Balloon Tennis 
1.00 Bus The Rocks

10.30 Trivia and Quizzes 
2.00 Words Games 

10.30 Exercise To music 
11.00 Balloon tennis 
1.00 Bus Central Coast

  
 10.30 Music Therapy 
 2.00 Monthly Birthday 

10.30Balloon Tennis 
11.00 Exercise to Music 
2.00 Word Games

10.30 Word Games 
2.00Cooking Pikelets

10.30 Balloon Tennis 
11.00 Catholic church 
2.00 Social tea and armchair 
travel

10.30 Exercise To Music 
11.00 Balloon Tennis 
1.00 Bus Seaforth

10.30 Trivia and quizzes  
2.00 Words Games 

10.30 Exercise To music 
11.00 Balloon tennis 
1.00 Bus Manly

10.30 Word Game 
2.00Choloate Fondue 
 

 10.30Balloon Tennis 
11.00 Exercise to Music 
COUNTRY DAY BBQ 
1-3pm Kindi farm

10.30 Balloon Tennis 
2.00 Word Games

~
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